
In which ways has it been 
difficult for me to feel
self-confident to bring 

more magic into my life?

Do I use my discernment 
to restore balance so that 
my inner and outer worlds 

can reflect in harmony?

Do I live from a place 
of authenticity in order 
to manifest what I want 

from my true self?

What can I do in the next 
13 days to awaken my 
adventurous spirit and 

explore new places?

How can I detach from 
the mundane in order to 
fly higher and put my life’s 

puzzle together?

Am I fearless to take 
risks as I make plans, 
and give shape and 

form to my projects?

Do I enjoy being outdoors 
and connect with Nature, 
as I recharge the batteries 

and feel empowered?

Am I allowing the storms 
in my life to help me 
transform so I can resonate 

with all that is?

What helps me to gain 
clarity in my path in order 
to shine in my own light 

and act with integrity?

Am I nurturing myself 
on all levels as I push my 
intention forward and give 

birth to my projects?

What am I ready to release 
in order to empty my 
backpack from burden and 

find my inner treasures?

What can I share with 
others today that will help 
us all to grow into our 

greatest potential?

As I give closure to 
this Wavespell, am I 
listening to my instincts 
and shed the old to 
enjoy my adventures?
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Mon 17 Dec

Red
Magnetic

Skywalker
Purpose

Tue 18 Dec

White
Lunar

Wizard
Challenge

Wed 19 Dec

Blue
Electric

Eagle
Bonding

Thu 20 Dec

Yellow
Self-Existing

Warrior
Form

Fri 21 Dec

Red
Overtone

Earth
Empowerment

Fri 28 Dec

Yellow
Crystal
Seed
Cooperation

Thu 27 Dec

Blue
Spectral
Night
Liberation

Wed 26 Dec

White
Planetary
Wind
Manifestation

Tue 25 Dec

Red
Solar
Dragon
Pulse

Sat 22 Dec

White
Rhythmic

Mirror
Balance

Sun 23 Dec

Blue
Resonant

Storm
Inspiration

Mon 24 Dec

Yellow
Galactic
Sun
Integrity

Sat 29 Dec

Red
Cosmic
Serpent
Transcendence

Ben

Red Skywalker
Wavespell
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Solstice


